Price: $657,734
A beautiful multi-use tract with great timber and
recreational opportunities featuring mature
plantations in Chambers Co.,AL.
Trammell Place is located within the rolling hills
Piedmont Region of mid-east Alabama. The property
is adjoined primarily by other grazing and timber
land. The property is located roughly two miles off of

  P=Planted
  N=Natural
Land Type Codes
  B=Bottomland
  L=Lowland
  U=Upland
  O=Old Field
  S=Slope
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N B MH MP 74-/
I
Stand Date: 6/23/2020Tract # 016684
Trammell Place Tract
Compartment 000004
Chambers County, AL
Minnow Branch Farm LTD.
 298.97 Acres
Utility
Railroad
Primary Road
Secondary Road
Woods Road
Lake
6 Hydrology
  MAP LEGEND
Species Codes
BN = Barn
CM = Cemetery
FP = Food Plot
HP = Hardwood / Pine
RS = House
LB = Loblolly Pine
MH = Mixed Hardwood
OP = Open
PA = Pasture
PH = Pine / Hardwood
EL = Power Line
WN = Walnut
YE = Yellow Poplar
0 1,320660
Feet
Co Rd 175
Co Rd 96 Co Rd 96
Co Rd 171
Co
 Rd
 11
5
Co Rd 172
Co Rd 115
Co Rd 105
Copyright: © 2013 National Geographic Society
r
Trammell Place Tract
299 +/- Acres
Chambers County, AL
This is Not A Survey
This map was produced from information supplied by the seller and the use of aerial photography. The boundary lines
portrayed on this map are approximate and could be different than the actual location of the boundaries found in the field.
Legend
Trammell Place Tract
Primary Road
Secondary Road
Internal Roads
0 990495
Feet
Co Rd 175